TSI ECHS Report

ECHS 9th

Building

B'ville Early College Hs
Hanna High School
Lopez High School
Pace High School
Porter High School
Rivera High School
Veterans Memorial H S
Total

ECHS 10th

Building

B'ville Early College Hs
Hanna High School
Lopez High School
Pace High School
Porter High School
Rivera High School
Veterans Memorial H S
Total

ECHS 11th

Building

B'ville Early College Hs
Hanna High School
Lopez High School
Pace High School
Porter High School
Rivera High School
Veterans Memorial H S
Total

Reading
Active # # %
12/8/2020 Teste Pass Pass
114 106 52 46%
50 50 15 30%
109 109 42 39%
121 121 34 28%
60 60 18  30%
134 133 25 19%
34 33 14  41%
622 612 200 32%
Reading
Active # # %
12/8/2020 Teste Pass Pass
101 92 75  74%
43 43 21 49%
116 115 58 50%
105 104 71 68%
28 28 15 54%
118 117 53 45%
29 29 21 72%
540 528 314 58%
Reading
 Active | #  # %
12/8/2020 Teste Pass Pass
89 81 80 90%
87 82 72 83%
84 84 73 87%
107 101 78 73%
77 77 61 79%
110 109 72 65%
34 34 25  74%
588 568 461 78%

#
Teste

48
1
10
0
0

60

#
Teste

91
30
83
101
25
55
28
413

#
Teste

80
85
84
103
77
107
34
570

Math

#
Pass

Math

#
Pass

62
20
52
69
12
36
13
264

Math

Pass
77
60
64
88
42
57
22

410

%
Pass

13%
0%
7%
0%
0%
0%
0%
4%

%
Pass

61%
47%
45%
66%
43%
31%
45%
49%

%
Pass

87%
69%
76%
82%
55%
52%
65%
70%

Writing
# # %
Teste Pass Pass
84 70  61%
7 7 14%
15 12 11%
34 34 28%
3 3 5%
27 26 19%
1 1 3%
171 153 25%
Writing
# # %
Teste Pass Pass
91 87 86%
16 15 35%
109 89 77%
101 81 77%
17 15 54%
112 78 66%
29 29 100%
475 394 73%
Writing
# # %
Teste Pass Pass
77 77 87%
82 81 93%
84 83 99%
90 87 81%
76 73 95%
104 95 86%
34 32 94%
547 528 90%

#
Tested

43
0
10

#
Tested

89
11
80
97
17
55
28
377

#
Tested

76
81
84
90
76
101
34
542

All 3 Subjects

#
Pass

14

O O O O xw o

22

All 3 Subjects

#
Pass

57
8
42
55
8
25
11
206

All 3 Subjects

#
Pass

73
58
62
71
41
51
20
376

%
Pass

12%
0%
7%
0%
0%
0%
0%
4%

%
Pass

56%
19%
36%
52%
29%
21%
38%
38%

%
Pass

82%
67%
74%
66%
53%
46%
59%
64%

%
Grade

12%
0%
7%
0%
0%
0%
0%
4%

%
Grade

56%
19%
36%
52%
29%
21%
38%
38%

%
Grade

82%
67%
74%
66%
53%
46%
59%
64%

Prepared by Assess/Research/Evaluation



