## **TSI ECHS Report**

ECHS 9th		Reading			Math			Writing			All 3 Subjects			
Building	Active 12/8/2020	# Teste	# Pass	% Pass	# Teste	# Pass	% Pass	# Teste	# Pass	% Pass	# Tested	# Pass	% Pass	% Grade
B'ville Early College Hs	114	106	52	46%	48	15	13%	84	70	61%	43	14	12%	12%
Hanna High School	50	50	15	30%	1	0	0%	7	7	14%	0	0	0%	0%
Lopez High School	109	109	42	39%	10	8	7%	15	12	11%	10	8	7%	7%
Pace High School	121	121	34	28%	0	0	0%	34	34	28%	0	0	0%	0%
Porter High School	60	60	18	30%	0	0	0%	3	3	5%	0	0	0%	0%
Rivera High School	134	133	25	19%	0	0	0%	27	26	19%	0	0	0%	0%
Veterans Memorial H S	34	33	14	41%	1	0	0%	1	1	3%	0	0	0%	0%
Total	622	612	200	32%	60	23	4%	171	153	25%	53	22	4%	4%

ECHS 10th		Reading			Math			Writing			All 3 Subjects			
Building	Active 12/8/2020	# Teste	# Pass	% Pass	# Teste	# Pass	% Pass	# Teste	# Pass	% Pass	# Tested	# Pass	% Pass	% Grade
B'ville Early College Hs	101	92	75	74%	91	62	61%	91	87	86%	89	57	56%	56%
Hanna High School	43	43	21	49%	30	20	47%	16	15	35%	11	8	19%	19%
Lopez High School	116	115	58	50%	83	52	45%	109	89	77%	80	42	36%	36%
Pace High School	105	104	71	68%	101	69	66%	101	81	77%	97	55	52%	52%
Porter High School	28	28	15	54%	25	12	43%	17	15	54%	17	8	29%	29%
Rivera High School	118	117	53	45%	55	36	31%	112	78	66%	55	25	21%	21%
Veterans Memorial H S	29	29	21	72%	28	13	45%	29	29	100%	28	11	38%	38%
Total	540	528	314	58%	413	264	49%	475	394	73%	377	206	38%	38%

ECHS 11th		Reading			Math			Writing			All 3 Subjects			
Building	Active 12/8/2020	# Teste	# Pass	% Pass	# Teste	# Pass	% Pass	# Teste	# Pass	% Pass	# Tested	# Pass	% Pass	% Grade
B'ville Early College Hs	89	81	80	90%	80	77	87%	77	77	87%	76	73	82%	82%
Hanna High School	87	82	72	83%	85	60	69%	82	81	93%	81	58	67%	67%
Lopez High School	84	84	73	87%	84	64	76%	84	83	99%	84	62	74%	74%
Pace High School	107	101	78	73%	103	88	82%	90	87	81%	90	71	66%	66%
Porter High School	77	77	61	79%	77	42	55%	76	73	95%	76	41	53%	53%
Rivera High School	110	109	72	65%	107	57	52%	104	95	86%	101	51	46%	46%
Veterans Memorial H S	34	34	25	74%	34	22	65%	34	32	94%	34	20	59%	59%
Total	588	568	461	78%	570	410	70%	547	528	90%	542	376	64%	64%